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Nom

HENRY G&S
KROLIC Mario
CHARVOLIN
PEYRET Roger
MONTCHAMP
HENRY G&S
COEUR Dominique
COTTIN Christian
CHARVOLIN
RAVEL Jean-
MONTCHAMP
COEUR Dominique
ROYER Jean
PEYRET Roger
PAQUET Serge
KROLIC Jadranko
RICCI Fils
PEYRET Roger
PAQUET Serge
HENRY G&S
HENRY G&S
ROYER Jean
RICCI Simon
COEUR Dominique
LANGUE
BOUCHET
COEUR Dominique
COEUR Dominique
RAVEL Jean-
LANGUE
FROMENTIN Filles
RAVEL Jean-
FROMENTIN Filles
KROLIC Jadranko
LANGUE

COTTIN Christian

R13 07 AS FD MALES

Pigeon

0051411-08
0137530-10
6337138-11
0137794-10
0323749-06
0137074-10
0403720-11
0137649-10
0451937-12
0220305-09
0388888-05
0137080-10
0137688-10
0404310-11
0404754-09
0452268-12
0138304-10
0403956-11
0288284-09
0441587-08
0011883-09
0219343-09
0404884-11
0403718-11
0519064-10
0442522-08
0137078-10
0451962-12
0138371-10
0403642-11
0494303-12
0442414-08
0452110-12
0404106-11
0441748-08
0403972-11
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As vieux Fond male

Pts
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Enlogement

FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FIRMINY
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FIRMINY
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ

FIRMINY

SAINT CHAMONT
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FOREZ
RICAMARIE
FOREZ

FIRMINY

FOREZ

FIRMINY

Sous-Group. ou Secteur

R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13
R13



